
08/17/2018 Fri 7:45 PM Cross Country, Boys Varsity Center Grove Center GroveA

08/25/2018 Sat 8:30 AM Cross Country, Boys Varsity Black & Gold Hokem
Karem

NoblesvilleA

08/29/2018 Wed 4:45 PM Cross Country, Middle School Middle School XC Meet Warren CentralH

09/01/2018 Sat 9:00 AM Cross Country, Boys Varsity Harrison Invite Tippecanoe AmphitheatreA

09/08/2018 Sat 9:00 AM Cross Country, Boys Var & JV Eagle Classic Brown CountyA

09/15/2018 Sat 9:30 AM Cross Country, Boys JV Decatur Central Invite Decatur CentralA

09/15/2018 Sat 9:30 AM Cross Country, Boys Varsity Flash Rock Invite Northview Christian ChurchA

09/22/2018 Sat 10:45 AM Cross Country, Boys JV MIC Open Race Ben DavisA

09/29/2018 Sat 10:45 AM Cross Country, Boys Varsity County Brebeuf JesuitA

09/29/2018 Sat 12:15 PM Cross Country, Boys Freshman County Brebeuf JesuitA

10/02/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Cross Country, Boys JV North Central North CentralA

10/27/2018 Sat 1:00 PM Cross Country, Boys Varsity State Lavern Gibson CourseA
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